
ORANGE COUNTY, VIRGINIA 

HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
 

 

 

Orange County Government 

Year 2017 Holiday Schedule 
 

   

  Monday, January 2      New Year’s Holiday 

   

  Friday, January 13     Lee-Jackson Day 

 

  Monday, January 16     Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 

  Monday, February 20    President’s Day 

 

  Monday, May 29     Memorial Day 

   

  Monday and Tuesday, July 3 & 4   Independence Day 

 

  Monday, September 4    Labor Day 

 

  Monday, October 9     Columbus Day  

 

  Friday, November 10    Veteran’s Day  

   

  Wednesday, November 22    Close at noon for Thanksgiving 

 

  Thursday and Friday, November 23 & 24   Thanksgiving 

 

  Friday, December 22     Close at noon for Christmas 

   

  Monday and Tuesday, December 25 & 26  Christmas  

       
The Board of Supervisors may grant additional holidays under special circumstances throughout the year.   

County employees will be notified of these additional holidays as soon as we receive notice that they have been 

officially granted. 

 

Please note that these holidays apply only to those County Government offices under County Government 

Personnel Policies. 

 

 

R. LINDSAY GORDON III BUILDING 

112 WEST MAIN STREET       

P O BOX 111 

ORANGE, VIRGINIA 22960 

 

 

 

HUMAN RESOURCES  

PHONE:  (540) 672-3313 

FAX:        (540) 672-1679 


